Winner list 2017 TAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Open Doubles Cricket L3

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th - 6th
5th - 6th
7th - 8th

7th - 8th

9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
13th - 16th

13th - 16th
13th - 16th
13th - 16th

Page 1 of 1

Name
LUKINS & VANMETER 241406

HOOTERS 235062

SHARPE & VANDIVIER 241292

JOY & KINDER 236268
HOTOPP & KASH 240575
RISHEL & RUMMEL 241077

HUMPHRIES & LIBERTOWSKI
236719

SCHAEFER & SCHAEFER Il
242224

BOULWARE & MOSER 236890
COLVIN & COLVIN 236157
KOCH & LEE 242366

M &S 241784

DESGRANGES & EICKHOLT
236266

GUDEMAN & LUTTRELL 241283
HAMBLIN & NEEL 244950
HAYNES & YATES 236575

printed on 3/9/2017 12:10:59 PM

City

Charter

State/Country

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY USA :Indiana

J & M Amusement

REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY

PIONEER VENDING

PIONEER VENDING

REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY
MARRONI, INC.

J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana
Amusements

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY
PIONEER VENDING - Indiana
SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY
PHOENIX AMUSEMENT

PIONEER VENDING

REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY
JUST DARTS, INC.
JUST DARTS, INC.

USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana

:Indiana

lllinois

:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana
:Indiana

:Indiana

Bracket
Open Doubles Cricket L3

Open Doubles Cricket L3

Open Doubles Cricket L3

Open Doubles Cricket L3
Open Doubles Cricket L3
Open Doubles Cricket L3
Open Doubles Cricket L3

Open Doubles Cricket L3

Open Doubles Cricket L3
Open Doubles Cricket L3
Open Doubles Cricket L3
Open Doubles Cricket L3
Open Doubles Cricket L3

Open Doubles Cricket L3
Open Doubles Cricket L3
Open Doubles Cricket L3

Awards

$640 +
Trophy!

$500 +
Trophy!

$430 +
Trophy!

$340
$200
$200
$110

$110

$80
$80
$80
$80
$50

$50
$50
$50

INEomPY .4



