## Winner list 2017 IAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

## Open Doubles Cricket L3

Rank	Name	City	Charter	State/Country	Bracket	Awards
1st	LUKINS & VANMETER 241406		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L3	\$640 + Trophy!
2nd	HOOTERS 235062		J & M Amusement	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L3	\$500 + Trophy!
3rd	SHARPE & VANDIVIER 241292		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L3	\$430 + Trophy!
4th	JOY & KINDER 236268		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L3	\$340
5th - 6th	HOTOPP & KASH 240575		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L3	\$200
5th - 6th	RISHEL & RUMMEL 241077		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L3	\$200
7th - 8th	HUMPHRIES & LIBERTOWSKI 236719		MARRONI, INC.	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L3	\$110
7th - 8th	SCHAEFER & SCHAEFER III 242224		J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana Amusements	USA :Illinois	Open Doubles Cricket L3	\$110
9th - 12th	BOULWARE & MOSER 236890		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L3	\$80
9th - 12th	COLVIN & COLVIN 236157		PIONEER VENDING - Indiana	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L3	\$80
9th - 12th	KOCH & LEE 242366		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L3	\$80
9th - 12th	M & S 241784		PHOENIX AMUSEMENT	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L3	\$80
13th - 16th	DESGRANGES & EICKHOLT 236266		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L3	\$50
13th - 16th	GUDEMAN & LUTTRELL 241283		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L3	\$50
13th - 16th	HAMBLIN & NEEL 244950		JUST DARTS, INC.	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L3	\$50
13th - 16th	HAYNES & YATES 236575		JUST DARTS, INC.	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L3	\$50

